
Timeline for competition Tacen 2023

Friday 21.04.2023 From To Duration

17:00 Training by schedule

17:00 19:00 Self equipement control 02:00

17:00 18:00 Course construction for qualification 01:00

18:00 18:20 Team leaders meeting - at the course 00:20

Saturday 22.04.2023 From To Duration

09:00 09:10 Demostration run 00:10

09:50 09:54 Forerunners 00:04

09:54 10:00 Break 00:06

10:00 10:14 Qualification C-1 W - firs run 00:14

10:14 10:16 Break 00:02

10:16 11:38 Qualification K-1 M - first run 01:22

11:38 12:00 Break 00:22

12:00 12:52 Qualification K-1 M - second run 00:52

12:52 13:45 Break 00:53

13:45 13:49 Forerunners 00:04

13:49 13:55 Break 00:06

13:55 14:25 Qualification K-1 W - first run 00:30

14:25 14:27 Break 00:02

14:27 14:59 Qualification C-1 M - first run 00:32

14:59 15:15 Break 00:16

15:15 15:25 Qualification K-1 W - second run 00:10

15:25 15:27 Break 00:02

15:27 15:39 Qualification C-1 M - second run 00:12

17:00 18:00 Course construction for semifinals and finals 01:00

Sunday 23.04.2023 From To Duration

09:00 09:10 Demonstration run 00:10

09:50 09:54 Forerunners 00:04

09:54 10:00 Break 00:06

10:00 10:30 Slot for selection races 00:30

10:30 10:51 Semifinals C-1 W 00:21

10:51 10:54 Break 00:03

10:54 11:54 Semifinals K-1 M 01:00

11:54 11:57 Break 00:03

11:57 12:42 Semifinals K-1 W 00:45

12:42 12:45 Break 00:03

12:45 13:30 Semifinals C-1 M 00:45

13:30 14:20 Break 00:50

14:20 14:24 Forerunners 00:04

14:24 14:30 Break 00:06

14:30 14:50 Finals C-1 W 00:20

14:50 14:52 Break 00:02

14:52 15:12 Finals K-1 M 00:20

15:12 15:14 Break 00:02

15:14 15:34 Finals K-1 W 00:20

15:34 15:36 Break 00:02

15:36 15:56 Finals C-1 M 00:20

16:20 16:30 Medals ceremony 00:10


